BETI. SYSIEM PRACTICES
AI&ICo Srondord
sEcTtoN s03-r00-ro0
fssue 4, July 1977
I .  GENERAT
l.0l This section provides general information on
the modular concept of telephone sets.
1.02 This section is reissued to:

Fig. 2-5548M, 55481 P, 25548M, ond 2554BMP Telephone Sers
TABLE A
COLOR ORDERING GUIDE
255482i4 0R
2554BeP
5548?-X
SousrNG
(INCLUOES NUMBER PLATE'
TEL SET. HOI,SING,
HANDSET, AND HANDSET
CORD
COORDINATED
FACEPLATE*
TOUCH-TONE DIAL
UNIVERSAL
NUMBER PTATE
BOTABY DIAL'
Black
Ivory
Green
Red
Yellow
White
Beige
Aqua Blue
-03
-50
-cr
- iJ
-Db
-58
-60
-62
Charcoal
Muted Ivory
Ught Green
Muted Red
Light Yellow
Ught Gray
Muted Beige
Muted Blue
-80
-71
-Aq
-73
' lo
-76
840200034
840200505
840200513
840200539
840200562
840200588
840200604
840200620
-03
-50
-51
-53
-56
-58
-60
-62
*Faceplates same color m housing are MD
Poge lO
TCI Library: www.telephonecollectors.info
7028M TELEPHONE SET
* A00 Two otctr coLoR coDE.
i lOTE:
COROS SHOWN AR€ t{OT I'ICLUO€O WIT}I TEL€PHOiIE SEIS AXO I{UST 8E OROER€O S€PARATELY.
Fig. 3-7O2BM ond 27028M Telephone Sets
tss 4. sEciloN so3-100-lo0
27O2SM TELEPHONE SET